
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 28/11/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-517

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Agitador Vórtex, con control de velocidad, V05 

Descripción : Regulación electrónica de velocidad entre 0 y 2500 rpm. Dos modos de funcionamiento: continuo o
intermitente por presión sobre el cabezal. Diferentes aplicaciones gracias a la variedad de cabezales intercambiables
(opcionales). Soporte estándar para tubos de Ø < 30 mm, VORX-A03-001, incluido con el equipo. Opcional:
adaptadores y plataforma antideslizante para tubos (requieren el soporte VORX-A04-001, no incluído). Dimensiones
exteriores (h x Ø x w): 130 x 160 x 127 mm. Gran estabilidad gracias a las ventosas en su base que evitan que el
vórtex se mueva. 220-230 V / 50-60 Hz, grado de protección IP21 (DIN EN60529). Garantía 2 años

El producto es conforme a las especificaciones
definidas en la directiva europea que le
incumbe

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia descripción unidades por ref.

VORX-005-001 agitador Vórtex LBX V05 1
VORX-A03-001 soporte estándar para tubos de Ø

inferior a 30 mm
1

VORX-A04-001 soporte de fijación universal para los
adaptadores de tubos o la plataforma
antideslizante ( Ø 100 m)

1

VORX-A06-001 varilla de prensión (se emplea con los
adaptadores de tubos)

1

VORX-A07-001 pie ventosa con tornillo de recambio 1
VORX-A41-001 adaptador para 48 tubos de Ø 6 mm 1
VORX-A51-001 adaptador para 15 tubos de Ø 10 mm 1
VORX-A61-001 adaptador para 12 tubos de Ø 12 mm 1
VORX-A71-001 adaptador para 8 tubos de Ø 16 mm 1
VORX-A81-001 adaptador para 8 tubos de Ø 20 mm 1
VORX-A05-001 plataforma antideslizante para tubos (Ø

< 99 mm)
1
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 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-005-001 9,177 2,435   84798200 08434868052550
VORX-A03-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052581
VORX-A04-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052598
VORX-A06-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052611
VORX-A07-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052628
VORX-A41-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052635
VORX-A51-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052642
VORX-A61-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052659
VORX-A71-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052666
VORX-A81-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052673
VORX-A05-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052604

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO
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Product page

Date rev.: 11/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-517

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Vortex stirrer, with speed control, V05

Description : Electronic adjustment of speed between 0 and 2500 rpm. Two function mode: continuous operation or
short-time operation by pressure over the head. Different applications thanks to the adapters (optional). Standard top
for Ø < 30 mm tubes and small vessels, VORX-A03-001, delivered with the stirrer. Optional: adapters and non-slip
platform for tubes (they require the VORX-A04-001 support, not included). External dimensions (h x Ø x w): 130 x 160
x 127 mm. High stability due to the specially designed vacuum suction feet, preventing the unit to move. 200-230 V /
50-60 Hz, insulation rating IP21 (DIN EN60529). Warranty 2 years

Complies with the specifications defined in the
European directive

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference description pcs/pack

VORX-005-001 vortex stirrer LBX V05 series 1
VORX-A03-001 standard holder for tubes under Ø 30

mm
1

VORX-A04-001 universal top plate for tubes adaptators
or non-slip platform Ø 100 mm

1

VORX-A06-001 tension rod (to be used with tube
adapters)

1

VORX-A07-001 rubber vacuum suction foot with screw 1
VORX-A41-001 adapters for 48 test tubes, Ø 6 mm 1
VORX-A51-001 adapters for 15 test tubes, Ø 10 mm 1
VORX-A61-001 adapters for 12 test tubes, Ø 12 mm 1
VORX-A71-001 adapters for 8 test tubes, Ø 16 mm 1
VORX-A81-001 adapters for 8 test tubes, Ø 20 mm 1
VORX-A05-001 non-slip platform pad for tubes (Ø < 99

mm)
1
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 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-005-001 9,177 2,435   84798200 08434868052550
VORX-A03-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052581
VORX-A04-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052598
VORX-A06-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052611
VORX-A07-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052628
VORX-A41-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052635
VORX-A51-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052642
VORX-A61-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052659
VORX-A71-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052666
VORX-A81-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052673
VORX-A05-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052604

 PRODUCT PHOTO
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Fiche produit

Date : 28/11/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-517

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Agitateur Vortex, avec contrôle de vitesse, V05

Description : Régulation électronique de la vitesse entre 0 et 2500 rpm. Deux modes de fonctionnement : continu ou
intermittent par pression sur tête. Pour différentes applications grâce aux adaptateurs interchangeables (en option).
Inclut support standard pour tubes de Ø < 30 mm (ref. VORX-A03-001). Optionnel : adaptateurs et plateforme
antidérapante pour tubes (nécessite le support VORX-A04-001, non inclus). Dimensions extérieures (h x Ø x l) : 130 x
160 x 127 mm. Grande stabilité grâce aux ventouses sur la base. 200-230 V / 50-60 Hz, protection IP21 (DIN
EN60529). Garantie 2 ans

Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la
directive européenne

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence description unités par ref.

VORX-005-001 agitateur Vortex LBX V05 1
VORX-A03-001 support standard pour tubes de Ø

inférieur à 30 mm
1

VORX-A04-001 support de fixation universel à utiliser
avec adaptateurs pour tubes ou
plateforme antidérapante (Ø

1

VORX-A06-001 tige de pression à utiliser avec
adaptateurs pour tubes

1

VORX-A07-001 pied ventouse en caoutchouc avec vis
de rechange

1

VORX-A41-001 adaptateurs pour 48 tubes de Ø 6 mm 1
VORX-A51-001 adaptateurs pour 15 tubes de Ø 10 mm 1
VORX-A61-001 adaptateurs pour 12 tubes de Ø 12 mm 1
VORX-A71-001 adaptateurs pour 8 tubes de Ø 16 mm 1
VORX-A81-001 adaptateurs pour 8 tubes de Ø 20 mm 1
VORX-A05-001 plateforme antidérapante pour tube (Ø <

99 mm)
1
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 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-005-001 9,177 2,435   84798200 08434868052550
VORX-A03-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052581
VORX-A04-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052598
VORX-A06-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052611
VORX-A07-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052628
VORX-A41-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052635
VORX-A51-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052642
VORX-A61-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052659
VORX-A71-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052666
VORX-A81-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052673
VORX-A05-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052604

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 28/11/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-517

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Agitatore Vortex, con controllo della velocità, V05

Descrizione : Regolazione elettronica della velocità da 0 a 2500 rpm. Due modalità di funzionamento: continuo o
“touch” per semplice pressione. Sono possibili numerose applicazioni grazie alla varietà di adattatori intercambiabili
(opzionali). Supporto standard per provette con Ø<30 mm, VORX-A03-001, compreso con il dispositivo. Opzionale:
adattatori e tappetino antiscivolo per provette (richiedono il supporto VORX-A04-001, non incluso). Dimensioni
esterne (h x Ø x l): 130 x 160 x 127 mm. Grande stabilità grazie alle ventose poste alla base che impediscono
all’agitatore di muoversi. 220-230 V/50-60 Hz, grado di protezione IP21 (DIN EN60529). Garanzia di 2 anni

Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva
europea

 DATI TECNICI
referenza descrizione unità per ref.

VORX-005-001 agitatore Vortex LBX V05 1
VORX-A03-001 supporto standard per tubi con Ø

inferiore a 30 mm
1

VORX-A04-001 supporto di fissaggio universale per gli
adattatori per provette o per il tappetino
antiscivolo (Ø100 mm)

1

VORX-A06-001 tirante (si utilizza con gli adattatori per
provette)

1

VORX-A07-001 piedino a ventosa con vite di ricambio 1
VORX-A41-001 adattatore per 48 provette da Ø6 mm 1
VORX-A51-001 adattatore per 15 provette da Ø10 mm 1
VORX-A61-001 adattatore per 12 provette da Ø12 mm 1
VORX-A71-001 adattatore per 8 provette da Ø16 mm 1
VORX-A81-001 adattatore per 8 provette da Ø20 mm 1
VORX-A05-001 tappetino antiscivolo per provette (Ø

<99 mm)
1
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 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-005-001 9,177 2,435   84798200 08434868052550
VORX-A03-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052581
VORX-A04-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052598
VORX-A06-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052611
VORX-A07-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052628
VORX-A41-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052635
VORX-A51-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052642
VORX-A61-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052659
VORX-A71-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052666
VORX-A81-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052673
VORX-A05-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052604

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 28/11/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-517

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Schudder Vortex V05, met snelheidsregeling

Beschrijving : Elektronische snelheidsregeling tussen 0 en 2500 rpm. Twee bedrijfsmodi: continue of intermitterend
middels druk op de kop. Verschillende toepassingen dankzij de verscheidenheid aan verwisselbare koppen
(optioneel). Standaardhouder voor buisjes met Ø < 30 mm, VORX-A03-001, meegeleverd met de set. Optioneel:
adapter en antislipplateau voor buisjes (vereist universele bevestiging VORX-A04-001, niet inbegrepen). Externe
afmetingen (h x Ø x b): 130 x 160 x 127 mm. Grote stabiliteit dankzij de zuignappen op de basis die voorkomen dat de
vortex zich verplaatst. 220-230 V / 50-60 Hz. Beschermingsklasse IP21 (DIN EN60529). Garantie 2 jaar

Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de
desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie beschrijving stuks per ref.

VORX-005-001 schudder Vortex LBX V05 1
VORX-A03-001 standaardhouder voor buizen met Ø

kleiner dan 30 mm
1

VORX-A04-001 universele bevestigingsbeugel voor
buisadapters of antislipplateau (Ø 100
m)

1

VORX-A06-001 greepstang (gebruikt met buisadapters) 1
VORX-A07-001 reservezuignapbasis met schroef 1
VORX-A41-001 adapter voor 48 buizen van Ø 6 mm 1
VORX-A51-001 adapter voor 15 buizen van Ø 10 mm 1
VORX-A61-001 adapter voor 12 buizen van Ø 12 mm 1
VORX-A71-001 adapter voor 8 buizen van Ø 16 mm 1
VORX-A81-001 adapter voor 8 buizen van Ø 20 mm 1
VORX-A05-001 antislipplateau voor buizen (Ø < 99 mm) 1
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 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-005-001 9,177 2,435   84798200 08434868052550
VORX-A03-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052581
VORX-A04-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052598
VORX-A06-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052611
VORX-A07-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052628
VORX-A41-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052635
VORX-A51-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052642
VORX-A61-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052659
VORX-A71-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052666
VORX-A81-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052673
VORX-A05-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052604

 PRODUKTFOTO
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 28/11/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-517

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Vortexmischer, mit Drehzahlkontrolle, V05

Beschreibung : Elektronische Drehzahlregulierung zwischen 0 und 2500 min⁻¹. Zwei Betriebsmodi: Dauerbetrieb
oder Kurzzeitbetrieb durch Druck auf das Kopfteil. Verschiedene Anwendungen dank der unterschiedlichen,
austauschbaren Aufsätze (optional). Standardaufsatz für Röhrchen mit Ø <30 mm, VORX-003-001, im Gerät
inbegriffen. Optional: Adapter und rutschfeste Plattformen für Röhrchen (benötigt Universalaufsatz VORX-A04-001,
nicht inbegriffen). Außenmaße (H x Ø x W): 130 x 160 x 127 mm. Hohe Stabilität dank der Saugfüße am Boden, die
verhindern, dass sich der Vortexmischer bewegt. 220-230 V / 50-60 Hz. Schutzart IP21 (DIN EN60529). Garantie 2
Jahre.

Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie
definierten Spezifikationen

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Stückzahl pro Artikel

VORX-005-001 Vortexmischer, LBX, V05 1
VORX-A03-001 Standardaufsatz für Röhrchen mit Ø

unter 30 mm
1

VORX-A04-001 Universalaufsatz für
Reagenzglaseinsätze oder rutschfeste
Plattform (Ø 100 m)

1

VORX-A06-001 Druckstab (wird mit den
Reagenzglaseinsätzen verwendet)

1

VORX-A07-001 Ersatz-Saugfuß mit Schraube 1
VORX-A41-001 Reagenzglaseinsatz für 48

Reagenzgläser mit Ø 6 mm
1

VORX-A51-001 Reagenzglaseinsatz für 15
Reagenzgläser mit Ø 10 mm

1

VORX-A61-001 Reagenzglaseinsatz für 12
Reagenzgläser mit Ø 12 mm

1

VORX-A71-001 Reagenzglaseinsatz für 8
Reagenzgläser mit Ø 16 mm

1

VORX-A81-001 Reagenzglaseinsatz für 8
Reagenzgläser mit Ø 20 mm

1

VORX-A05-001 rutschfeste Plattform für Tubes (Ø < 99
mm)

1
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 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-005-001 9,177 2,435   84798200 08434868052550
VORX-A03-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052581
VORX-A04-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052598
VORX-A06-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052611
VORX-A07-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052628
VORX-A41-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052635
VORX-A51-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052642
VORX-A61-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052659
VORX-A71-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052666
VORX-A81-001 0,01 0,5   84798200 08434868052673
VORX-A05-001 0,01 0,8   84798200 08434868052604

 PRODUKTFOTO
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